Rental Fee Schedule Per Hour

Appendix 1V

Youth Related | Adult School Adult Non-
Non-School Related School Related

Theater $50 $50 $65 to $75
High School Stadium $50 $50 $65 to $75
High School Locker Room $10 $10 $10
Classrooms No Fee No Fee $10
Fields No Fee No Fee $20 to $25
Elementary Gymnasium No Fee No Fee $20
Middle School Gym. No Fee No Fee $30
High School Gym. No Fee No Fee $40
High School Student Center No Fee No Fee $10 to $25
Elem. Multi-Purpose Room No Fee No Fee $10 to $20
Middle School Multi-Purpose Room No Fee No Fee $20
Library No Fee No Fee $20

Kitchen (includes hiring food service employee who must be there while equipment is in use)

Equipment.

$50

Additional Costs

Stage Lighting (full inventory wi/color) $100 per use
Stage Lighting (simple, no color) $50 per use

Grand Piano $20 per use

HS Stadium Lights $25 per hour
Tables/Chairs/Non-Tech. $25 per event
Microphones/Overhead Projector/Video $10 per item

Labor Costs
Tech Students/Stage Crew
Supervisor
Custodian
Security Personnel

$14.50 per hour

$40 per hour (for HS theater & athletic spaces)
$30 per hour (a minimum of 2 hours)
$40 per hour (a minimum of 2 hours)

Damage/Cleaning Deposit *

$100

No deposit
w/school
supervisor

$200

* These are a security deposits and not a rental charge. All charges for damages and cleaning required after
the use of a building by a group or individual shall be assessed against the user’s deposit if not included in
normal district maintenance. Any unused portion of this deposit will be separately refunded to the user
within ten business days.
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